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Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 17/01/2021

RISULTATI

100 Stile Libero Esordienti A Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Santambrogio Caterina ITA 2009 Nuoto Club Seregno 01'02''70 514
2 D'Apolito Alice ITA 2009 Ice Club Como ASD 01'04''90 464
3 Pellegrino Sara ITA 2009 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 01'05''20 457
4 Milano Angelica ITA 2009 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 01'05''60 449
5 Pedemonte Sara ITA 2009 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 01'06''10 439
6 Uggeri Giulia ITA 2009 H2o SSD - Muggio' 01'07''30 416
7 Colombi Sofia ITA 2009 Azzurra Nuoto Buccinasco 01'08''20 399
8 Galigani Beatrice ITA 2009 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 01'08''80 389
9 Carpitella Alessia ITA 2009 Nuotatori Milanesi 01'09''40 379
10 Bassignani Matilde ITA 2009 Nuoto Club Milano 01'10''50 362
11 Bollini Valentina ITA 2009 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'10''70 359
12 Capitani Caterina ITA 2009 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 01'11''00 354
13 Mandelli Celeste ITA 2009 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 01'11''20 351
14 Pinto Zoe ITA 2009 Nuoto Club Milano 01'12''00 339
15 Gatti Caterina ITA 2009 Nuoto Club Seregno 01'12''20 337
16 Re Francesca ITA 2009 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 01'12''60 331
17 Rosciano Martina ITA 2009 Nuotatori Milanesi 01'12''80 328
18 Cerati Lodovica ITA 2009 Canottieri Milano 01'13''00 326
19 Botta Greta Francesca ITA 2009 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 01'13''10 324
20 Indelicato Rossella ITA 2010 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 01'13''20 323

Cogliati Francesca ITA 2009 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 01'13''20 323
Denegri Giulia ITA 2009 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 01'13''20 323

23 Sconfietti Virginia Pia ITA 2009 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'13''40 320
24 Casati Valentina Anna ITA 2009 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'14''40 308
25 Fumagalli Greta ITA 2009 Nuotatori Milanesi 01'14''50 306
26 Rigoli Chiara ITA 2009 Nuotatori Milanesi 01'14''60 305
27 Pizzocheri Ginevra Sophie ITA 2010 GIS Milano SSD 01'14''70 304
28 Cazzaniga Anna ITA 2010 Nuoto Club Seregno 01'14''80 303

Fiorin Irene ITA 2009 Nuoto Club Milano 01'14''80 303
30 Siano Eleonora ITA 2010 H2o SSD - Muggio' 01'14''90 301
31 Colella Sofia ITA 2009 Piscina Melegnano SSD 01'15''10 299

Pozzi Ginevra ITA 2009 CSM Swim Team ASD 01'15''10 299
33 Di Benedetto Alessia ITA 2009 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'15''20 298
34 Liistro Alice ITA 2009 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'15''30 297
35 Solari Ilaria ITA 2010 DDS SSD 01'15''40 296
36 Baratella Alice ITA 2009 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 01'15''50 294
37 Brambilla Noemi ITA 2009 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'15''70 292
38 Colzani Sara ITA 2009 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'15''80 291
39 Duval Rebecca ITA 2009 San Carlo Sport 01'15''90 290
40 Fruggeri Carola ITA 2009 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 01'16''00 289
41 Delmiglio Beatrice ITA 2009 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 01'16''10 287
42 De Pellegrin Viola Lan ITA 2009 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 01'16''50 283
43 Mazzoleni Maia ITA 2009 Aly Sport ASD 01'16''60 282
44 Farassino Greta ITA 2010 San Carlo Sport 01'16''80 280
45 Pisanu Alessia ITA 2009 GIS Milano SSD 01'17''00 277
46 Gozzini Margherita ITA 2009 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 01'17''20 275
47 D'Onofrio Clarissa ITA 2010 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 01'17''40 273
48 Macca Ambra ITA 2010 GIS Milano SSD 01'17''80 269
49 Toce Viola ITA 2010 San Carlo Sport 01'17''90 268

Ranieri Valentina ITA 2010 DDS SSD 01'17''90 268
Cogliati Elisa ITA 2009 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 01'17''90 268

52 Poma Elena ITA 2010 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 01'18''00 267
53 Ponzani Alessandra ITA 2009 Canottieri Milano 01'18''10 266
54 Passaretta Giulia ITA 2009 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 01'18''30 264
55 Alberti Rebecca ITA 2009 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'18''80 259
56 Bove Cecilia ITA 2010 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 01'18''90 258
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Mari Kimberly Alice ITA 2009 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 01'18''90 258
58 Bellasio Martina ITA 2009 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 01'19''10 256
59 Riva Alice ITA 2009 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'19''30 254
60 Artusa Greta ITA 2009 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'19''60 251
61 Ziccardi Aurora Sofia ITA 2010 Gonzaga Sport Club 01'19''70 250
62 Peditto Alessandra ITA 2010 GIS Milano SSD 01'19''80 249
63 Bolzani Margherita ITA 2010 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'20''10 246

Salomone Diana ITA 2009 Aly Sport ASD 01'20''10 246
65 Gaslini Chiara ITA 2009 H2o SSD - Muggio' 01'20''20 245

Guglielmi Rebecca ITA 2010 Nuotatori Milanesi 01'20''20 245
67 Brambilla Viola ITA 2010 Piscina Melegnano SSD 01'20''30 245
68 Castiglioni Vittoria ITA 2010 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 01'20''40 244
69 Dotti Alice ITA 2010 Nuotatori Milanesi 01'20''50 243
70 Mencaroni Chiara ITA 2009 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 01'20''80 240

Gatti Veronica ITA 2010 Nuoto Club Seregno 01'20''80 240
72 Castiglioni Rachele ITA 2009 GIS Milano SSD 01'21''20 236
73 Da Rold Dalia Violetta ITA 2010 Nuotatori Milanesi 01'21''30 236

Sirna Giorgia ITA 2009 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 01'21''30 236
75 Coluzzi Michelle ITA 2009 Nuotatori Milanesi 01'21''40 235
76 Bartoli Elisa ITA 2009 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'21''80 231
77 Garavaglia Costanza Ludovica ITA 2010 San Carlo Sport 01'21''90 230

Pometto Ludovica ITA 2009 GIS Milano SSD 01'21''90 230
Sarcina Sara ITA 2009 Nuotatori Milanesi 01'21''90 230

80 Limonta Arianna ITA 2009 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'22''10 229
Villa Valeria ITA 2010 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 01'22''10 229

82 Murelli Isotta ITA 2009 Nuoto Club Milano 01'22''30 227
Fuzier Rebecca ITA 2010 Gonzaga Sport Club 01'22''30 227

84 Mavillonio Sofia ITA 2009 CSM Swim Team ASD 01'22''50 225
85 Manara Greta ITA 2009 Pratogrande Sport SSD - Garlate 01'22''60 225
86 De Francesco Sara ITA 2009 Nuotatori Milanesi 01'22''70 224

Della Valle Maddalena ITA 2009 Canottieri Lecco 01'22''70 224
Gobbi Letizia ITA 2009 CSM Swim Team ASD 01'22''70 224

89 Reale Matilde ITA 2010 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 01'22''90 222
90 Merlini Cloe Alda ITA 2010 Canottieri Milano 01'23''00 221
91 Inzillo Irene ITA 2009 Canottieri Lecco 01'23''20 220
92 Agrello Ludovica Bianca ITA 2009 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'23''30 219
93 Cervi Marta ITA 2010 Nuoto Club Milano 01'23''70 216

Bruselles Sara ITA 2010 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'23''70 216
95 Bossolo Luna Vittoria ITA 2010 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'23''80 215

Corazza Lara ITA 2010 GIS Milano SSD 01'23''80 215
Fenaroli Eva ITA 2010 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'23''80 215

98 Scremin Virginia ITA 2009 GIS Milano SSD 01'24''00 214
99 Mori Camilla ITA 2009 CSM Swim Team ASD 01'24''50 210
100 Calugi Aurora ITA 2010 San Carlo Sport 01'24''60 209
101 Daelli Francesca ITA 2010 Piscina Melegnano SSD 01'24''80 208
102 Russo Morena ITA 2010 GIS Milano SSD 01'24''90 207
103 Polastri Vittoria Nina ITA 2009 Canottieri Milano 01'25''00 206
104 Lopez Sophia ITA 2009 GIS Milano SSD 01'25''20 205
105 Di Lernia Alice ITA 2010 Piscina Melegnano SSD 01'25''70 201
106 Rossi Giorgia ITA 2009 Nuotatori Milanesi 01'25''80 200
107 Tonelli Matilde Ludovica ITA 2009 Canottieri Milano 01'25''90 200
108 Sivieri Matilde ITA 2009 Aly Sport ASD 01'26''00 199
109 Verdino Viviana ITA 2010 Nuotatori Milanesi 01'26''30 197
110 Farruggia Sofia Maria ITA 2010 Nuoto Club Seregno 01'26''50 196
111 M'Bo Assiahue Marie Lucette ITA 2010 Nuotatori Milanesi 01'26''90 193
112 Bega Emma ITA 2009 Ice Club Como ASD 01'27''00 192
113 Lugo Susanna ITA 2009 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 01'27''10 192
114 Carancini Giulia ITA 2009 GIS Milano SSD 01'27''40 190
115 Baroni Sofia ITA 2010 Nuotatori Milanesi 01'27''50 189
116 Massari Nina ITA 2009 Aly Sport ASD 01'27''60 188
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Miani Sofia ITA 2010 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 01'27''60 188
118 Tettamanti Ginevra ITA 2010 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 01'27''70 188
119 Mandelli Nicole ITA 2010 GIS Milano SSD 01'27''90 186

Federici Cecilia ITA 2010 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'27''90 186
Brenna Dafne ITA 2010 CSM Swim Team ASD 01'27''90 186

122 Ranzani Alice ITA 2009 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'28''20 184
123 Masini Rebecca Maria ITA 2010 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'28''30 184
124 Armeli Iapichino Greta ITA 2010 Canottieri Lecco 01'28''60 182

Matto Benedetta Karol ITA 2010 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 01'28''60 182
126 Pagnozzi Marta ITA 2010 Azzurra Nuoto Buccinasco 01'28''70 181
127 Caccia Anna ITA 2010 CSM Swim Team ASD 01'28''80 181
128 Rinaldi Benedetta ITA 2010 CSM Swim Team ASD 01'29''20 178
129 Cerquoni Matilde ITA 2010 Piscina Melegnano SSD 01'29''40 177

Kashnjeti Serena ITA 2010 Nuotatori Milanesi 01'29''40 177
131 Torri Gloria Sofia ITA 2010 Piscina Melegnano SSD 01'29''50 176
132 Dusi Anna ITA 2009 Azzurra Nuoto Buccinasco 01'29''80 175

Fratta Matilde ITA 2009 Aly Sport ASD 01'29''80 175
134 Esposito Noemi ITA 2010 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'29''90 174
135 Fasani Aurora ITA 2010 Nuotatori Milanesi 01'30''10 173
136 Bagna Giulia ITA 2010 Gonzaga Sport Club 01'30''20 172
137 Costanzo Angelica ITA 2009 Sogisport SRL 01'30''30 172
138 Pagliarini Vittoria ITA 2009 Aly Sport ASD 01'30''40 171
139 Terenghi Alice ITA 2010 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'31''20 167

Boran Maria ITA 2009 Aly Sport ASD 01'31''20 167
Draisci Alisa Caroline ITA 2009 San Carlo Sport 01'31''20 167

142 Galbani Bianca ITA 2009 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'31''30 166
Locatelli Gaia ITA 2010 Canottieri Milano 01'31''30 166

144 Valsecchi Victoria ITA 2009 Pratogrande Sport SSD - Garlate 01'31''60 165
145 Liguori Elisa ITA 2010 H2o SSD - Muggio' 01'32''10 162
146 Manna Rebecca ITA 2009 Ice Club Como ASD 01'32''40 160
147 Ravizza Aurora Ida ITA 2009 Nuotatori Milanesi 01'32''50 160
148 Morra Valentina ITA 2009 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'32''60 159
149 Iazzolino Marta ITA 2009 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'32''70 159
150 Armano Nicole ITA 2009 Piscina Melegnano SSD 01'33''00 157
151 Gerosa Beatrice ITA 2010 Sogisport SRL 01'33''50 155

Di Giambattista Valentina ITA 2009 GIS Milano SSD 01'33''50 155
153 De Simone Eva ITA 2010 Piscina Melegnano SSD 01'33''60 154
154 Andreica Lorena Florina ITA 2010 Nuotatori Milanesi 01'34''30 151

Gieri Anna ITA 2010 Ice Club Como ASD 01'34''30 151
156 Piergentili Claudia ITA 2009 H2o SSD - Muggio' 01'34''40 150
157 Minotti Sofia ITA 2010 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 01'34''80 148
158 Sbrollini Sofia ITA 2010 Piscina Melegnano SSD 01'35''40 146
159 Marinoni Martina ITA 2009 CSM Swim Team ASD 01'35''50 145

Rattaro Stella ITA 2009 GIS Milano SSD 01'35''50 145
161 Bonacina Emma ITA 2010 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'36''20 142
162 Pisoni Rachele ITA 2010 Nuotatori Milanesi 01'37''40 137
163 Galbiati Carola ITA 2010 Canottieri Lecco 01'37''50 136
164 Mantegazza Arianna ITA 2009 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'37''90 135
165 Galleani Lara ITA 2009 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'39''60 128
166 Vetuli Micol ITA 2010 Nuoto Club Milano 01'41''50 121
167 Mandica Irene ITA 2009 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'41''70 120
168 Xhoraj Leonela ITA 2010 Nuotatori Milanesi 01'43''10 115
169 Norocea Tania Maria ITA 2010 ASD ASA Cinisello 01'43''30 115
170 Incerti Vecchi Emma ITA 2010 Canottieri Lecco 01'48''10 100
171 Piazza Erika ITA 2010 GIS Milano SSD 01'49''40 96
172 Elli Claudia ITA 2010 In Sport Rane Rosse 02'02''40 69
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200 Dorso Esordienti A Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Nicolato Giulia ITA 2009 GIS Milano SSD 02'45''30 375
2 Cantu' Annalisa ITA 2009 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 02'45''80 371
3 Di Pasquale Angelica ITA 2009 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 02'46''20 369
4 Constantin Andreea Diana ITA 2009 ASD ASA Cinisello 02'52''00 333
5 Marabese Camilla ITA 2010 DDS SSD 02'57''20 304
6 Pintus Asia ITA 2009 Nuotatori Milanesi 03'00''70 287
7 Valisi Viola ITA 2009 Nuotatori Milanesi 03'03''60 273
8 Lepri Emma ITA 2010 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 03'05''10 267
9 Ciavarrella Miriana ITA 2009 DDS SSD 03'06''00 263
10 Amenta Marta ITA 2009 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 03'06''40 261
11 Montesano Noemi Amalia ITA 2009 Nuotatori Milanesi 03'11''40 241
12 Rupolo Giorgia ITA 2009 Nuotatori Milanesi 03'11''90 239
13 Lo Coco Sofia ITA 2010 ASD ASA Cinisello 03'14''30 231
14 Di Lernia Alice ITA 2010 Piscina Melegnano SSD 03'17''70 219
15 Nava Francesca ITA 2010 Canottieri Lecco 03'18''40 217
16 Vinci Aurora ITA 2010 NP Varedo SSD 03'19''50 213
17 Zaninelli Giulia Marta ITA 2010 DDS SSD 03'21''30 207
18 Lavagna Vittoria Zoe ITA 2009 In Sport Rane Rosse 03'26''00 193
19 Mavillonio Sofia ITA 2009 CSM Swim Team ASD 03'32''20 177
20 Cerquoni Matilde ITA 2010 Piscina Melegnano SSD 03'32''90 175
21 De Simone Eva ITA 2010 Piscina Melegnano SSD 03'40''40 158
22 Sandonato Maria ITA 2010 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 03'43''70 151

200 Rana Esordienti A Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Famulari Rebecca ITA 2009 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 03'02''20 402
2 Raccagni Giada Flor ITA 2009 DDS SSD 03'03''90 391
3 Compiani Valentina ITA 2009 H2o SSD - Muggio' 03'13''20 337
4 Miranda Greta ITA 2009 H2o SSD - Muggio' 03'14''60 330
5 Pavan Caterina ITA 2010 Como Nuoto ASD 03'15''60 325
6 Grazzani Margherita ITA 2009 GIS Milano SSD 03'15''80 324
7 Sessarego Catalisano Carolina ITA 2010 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 03'16''10 323
8 Moroni Alessia ITA 2009 Nuoto Club Milano 03'16''20 322
9 Sarcia' Vittoria ITA 2009 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 03'16''30 322

Aiani Francesca ITA 2010 CSM Swim Team ASD 03'16''30 322
11 Leva Olivia ITA 2010 DDS SSD 03'16''90 319
12 Biavaschi Martina Emilia ITA 2009 Canottieri Lecco 03'20''40 302
13 Pagliari Irene ITA 2010 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 03'23''10 290
14 Riva Giulia ITA 2010 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 03'25''80 279
15 Bosio Camilla ITA 2009 H2o SSD - Muggio' 03'28''10 270
16 Lorusso Letizia ITA 2009 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 03'29''70 264
17 Vilyanska Valentyna ITA 2010 H2o SSD - Muggio' 03'30''70 260
18 Zappi Cirocco Alessandra Valentina ITA 2010 Nuoto Club Seregno 03'31''20 258
19 Rinaldi Benedetta ITA 2010 CSM Swim Team ASD 03'35''10 244
20 Moretti Emma ITA 2009 In Sport Rane Rosse 03'38''00 235
21 Galbiati Rebecca ITA 2009 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 03'38''60 233
22 Gobbi Letizia ITA 2009 CSM Swim Team ASD 03'39''60 230
23 Oggionni Marta ITA 2010 GIS Milano SSD 03'39''90 229
24 Brenna Dafne ITA 2010 CSM Swim Team ASD 03'43''60 217

Cosentino Giorgia ITA 2010 H2o SSD - Muggio' 03'43''60 217
26 Ricca Viola ITA 2010 In Sport Rane Rosse 03'43''70 217
27 Putt Lisa ITA 2009 In Sport Rane Rosse 03'45''80 211
28 Corti Greta ITA 2010 Canottieri Lecco 03'48''40 204
29 Goretti Alice ITA 2009 CSM Swim Team ASD 03'48''60 203
30 Rossi Giorgia ITA 2009 Nuotatori Milanesi 03'49''10 202
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31 Mistroni Giulia ITA 2010 Azzurra Nuoto Buccinasco 03'54''80 188
32 Lopez Sophia ITA 2009 GIS Milano SSD 03'59''60 177
33 Brambilla Eleonora ITA 2010 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 04'00''70 174
34 Santini Alice ITA 2010 Ice Club Como ASD 04'02''00 171

200 Farfalla Esordienti A Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Belluschi Alessia ITA 2009 Nuoto Club Seregno 02'54''20 323
2 Albertoni Giorgia ITA 2009 DDS SSD 02'55''80 314
3 Secreti Lucrezia ITA 2009 DDS SSD 02'59''90 293
4 Minetola Cecilia Maria ITA 2009 Gonzaga Sport Club 03'08''50 255
5 Acosta Ginevra Beatriz ITA 2009 Nuotatori Milanesi 03'14''80 231
6 Mori Camilla ITA 2009 CSM Swim Team ASD 03'27''40 191
7 Scarano Vittoria ITA 2010 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 03'30''10 184
8 La Monica Sara ITA 2009 Nuotatori Milanesi 03'33''50 175
9 Macca Ambra ITA 2010 GIS Milano SSD 03'37''10 167

50 Stile Libero Esordienti A Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Banfi Beatrice ITA 2009 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 00'30''20 437
2 Bollini Valentina ITA 2009 In Sport Rane Rosse 00'32''20 361
3 Cervi Matilde ITA 2010 Nuoto Club Milano 00'33''70 315
4 Salomone Diana ITA 2009 Aly Sport ASD 00'33''80 312
5 Mazzoleni Maia ITA 2009 Aly Sport ASD 00'33''90 309
6 Sinigaglia Caterina ITA 2009 Nuotatori Milanesi 00'34''40 296
7 Cestagalli Greta ITA 2009 Nuotatori Milanesi 00'34''60 291
8 Passaretta Giulia ITA 2009 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 00'34''70 288
9 Da Rold Dalia Violetta ITA 2010 Nuotatori Milanesi 00'35''20 276
10 Cattaruzza Diletta ITA 2009 Polisportiva San Giuliano 00'35''30 274
11 Colapinto Greta ITA 2009 In Sport Rane Rosse 00'35''60 267
12 Fuzier Rebecca ITA 2010 Gonzaga Sport Club 00'35''80 262
13 Riva Alice ITA 2009 In Sport Rane Rosse 00'35''90 260
14 Bernucci Agnese ITA 2009 In Sport Rane Rosse 00'36''00 258
15 Murelli Isotta ITA 2009 Nuoto Club Milano 00'36''20 254
16 Bega Emma ITA 2009 Ice Club Como ASD 00'36''30 252

Franzone Elena ITA 2010 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 00'36''30 252
Gaslini Chiara ITA 2009 H2o SSD - Muggio' 00'36''30 252

19 Sarcina Sara ITA 2009 Nuotatori Milanesi 00'36''40 249
Pascalizi Matilde ITA 2010 Gonzaga Sport Club 00'36''40 249
Caliandro Giulia ITA 2010 Piscina Melegnano SSD 00'36''40 249

22 Merlini Cloe Alda ITA 2010 Canottieri Milano 00'36''90 239
23 Baroni Sofia ITA 2010 Nuotatori Milanesi 00'37''20 234

Cervi Marta ITA 2010 Nuoto Club Milano 00'37''20 234
M'Bo Assiahue Marie Lucette ITA 2010 Nuotatori Milanesi 00'37''20 234

26 Massari Nina ITA 2009 Aly Sport ASD 00'37''40 230
27 Agrello Ludovica Bianca ITA 2009 In Sport Rane Rosse 00'37''60 226
28 Tonelli Matilde Ludovica ITA 2009 Canottieri Milano 00'37''70 225
29 Della Valle Maddalena ITA 2009 Canottieri Lecco 00'37''90 221
30 Sivieri Matilde ITA 2009 Aly Sport ASD 00'38''20 216
31 Dusi Anna ITA 2009 Azzurra Nuoto Buccinasco 00'38''40 212

Caraula Laura ITA 2010 Canottieri Milano 00'38''40 212
33 Fratta Matilde ITA 2009 Aly Sport ASD 00'38''50 211
34 Leite Pitarma Matilde ITA 2010 Nuoto Club Milano 00'39''10 201

Manna Rebecca ITA 2009 Ice Club Como ASD 00'39''10 201
Masini Rebecca Maria ITA 2010 In Sport Rane Rosse 00'39''10 201

37 Giovenale Marta ITA 2010 Gonzaga Sport Club 00'39''20 200
38 Carancini Giulia ITA 2009 GIS Milano SSD 00'39''40 197

Pagliarini Vittoria ITA 2009 Aly Sport ASD 00'39''40 197
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40 Chetti Nicole ITA 2010 Polisportiva San Giuliano 00'39''50 195
41 Alemanni Aurora ITA 2010 Gonzaga Sport Club 00'39''90 189

Negretti Sofia Vittoria ITA 2010 Canottieri Milano 00'39''90 189
43 Fasani Aurora ITA 2010 Nuotatori Milanesi 00'40''00 188
44 Boran Maria ITA 2009 Aly Sport ASD 00'40''20 185

Giuliani Lisa ITA 2009 Nuotatori Milanesi 00'40''20 185
46 Piergentili Claudia ITA 2009 H2o SSD - Muggio' 00'40''30 184

Molteni Alessandra ITA 2010 GIS Milano SSD 00'40''30 184
48 Intrigliolo Alice ITA 2009 Gonzaga Sport Club 00'40''70 178
49 Zanoletti Simona ITA 2009 Nuoto Club Milano 00'40''80 177
50 Iazzolino Marta ITA 2009 In Sport Rane Rosse 00'40''90 176

Liguori Elisa ITA 2010 H2o SSD - Muggio' 00'40''90 176
52 Bagna Giulia ITA 2010 Gonzaga Sport Club 00'41''00 174
53 Armeli Iapichino Greta ITA 2010 Canottieri Lecco 00'41''30 171

Piacenza Lucia Del Pilar ITA 2009 NP Varedo SSD 00'41''30 171
Sabasch Sophie ITA 2010 Gonzaga Sport Club 00'41''30 171

56 Bonacina Emma ITA 2010 In Sport Rane Rosse 00'41''60 167
57 Andreica Lorena Florina ITA 2010 Nuotatori Milanesi 00'41''70 166

Galbiati Carola ITA 2010 Canottieri Lecco 00'41''70 166
Rattaro Stella ITA 2009 GIS Milano SSD 00'41''70 166
Spedicato Emma ITA 2010 Gonzaga Sport Club 00'41''70 166

61 Valsecchi Victoria ITA 2009 Pratogrande Sport SSD - Garlate 00'41''80 165
62 Di Giambattista Valentina ITA 2009 GIS Milano SSD 00'42''00 162
63 Gieri Anna ITA 2010 Ice Club Como ASD 00'42''10 161
64 Morra Valentina ITA 2009 In Sport Rane Rosse 00'42''50 157
65 Kashnjeti Serena ITA 2010 Nuotatori Milanesi 00'42''60 155

Pressmayer Maristella ITA 2009 Gonzaga Sport Club 00'42''60 155
67 Incerti Vecchi Emma ITA 2010 Canottieri Lecco 00'43''80 143
68 Bortolussi Nicole ITA 2010 Ice Club Como ASD 00'44''00 141
69 Mandica Irene ITA 2009 In Sport Rane Rosse 00'44''10 140
70 Canossa Vittoria Stella ITA 2009 Aly Sport ASD 00'44''30 138
71 Gattinoni Marianna ITA 2010 Pratogrande Sport SSD - Garlate 00'44''40 137
72 Perathoner Lavinia ITA 2010 Aly Sport ASD 00'44''70 134
73 Vetuli Micol ITA 2010 Nuoto Club Milano 00'45''30 129
74 Spinelli Vittoria Maddalena ITA 2010 Gonzaga Sport Club 00'45''60 127
75 Rizzitiello Beatrice ITA 2010 Aly Sport ASD 00'46''20 122
76 Xhoraj Leonela ITA 2010 Nuotatori Milanesi 00'46''80 117
77 Novikova Anastasia ITA 2009 GIS Milano SSD 00'47''40 113
78 Maspero Virginia Angela Lucia ITA 2010 Nuoto Club Milano 00'48''20 107
79 Elli Claudia ITA 2010 In Sport Rane Rosse 00'50''20 95
80 Rubino Anastasia ITA 2009 In Sport Rane Rosse 00'50''70 92
81 Contaldi Beatrice ITA 2009 Aly Sport ASD 00'52''20 84
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100 Rana Esordienti A Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Pellegrino Sara ITA 2009 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 01'20''10 471
2 Maderna Maddalena Carolina Maria ITA 2010 Gonzaga Sport Club 01'26''40 375
3 Miranda Greta ITA 2009 H2o SSD - Muggio' 01'27''90 357
4 Raccagni Giada Flor ITA 2009 DDS SSD 01'28''20 353
5 Sessarego Catalisano Carolina ITA 2010 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 01'30''90 322
6 Pavan Caterina ITA 2010 Como Nuoto ASD 01'31''20 319
7 Biavaschi Martina Emilia ITA 2009 Canottieri Lecco 01'32''40 307

Moroni Alessia ITA 2009 Nuoto Club Milano 01'32''40 307
9 Di Paolo Greta ITA 2009 Canottieri Milano 01'32''80 303

Pometto Ludovica ITA 2009 GIS Milano SSD 01'32''80 303
11 Leva Olivia ITA 2010 DDS SSD 01'33''60 295
12 Cerati Lodovica ITA 2009 Canottieri Milano 01'34''40 288

Duval Rebecca ITA 2009 San Carlo Sport 01'34''40 288
14 Brambilla Viola ITA 2010 Piscina Melegnano SSD 01'35''50 278

Sabadini Rebecca ITA 2009 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 01'35''50 278
16 Bartoli Elisa ITA 2009 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'36''00 274
17 Bosio Camilla ITA 2009 H2o SSD - Muggio' 01'36''10 273
18 Amenta Marta ITA 2009 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 01'36''40 270
19 Gozzini Margherita ITA 2009 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 01'37''10 264
20 Lorusso Letizia ITA 2009 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 01'37''40 262
21 Pagliari Irene ITA 2010 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 01'37''90 258
22 Puttini Angelica ITA 2010 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'38''00 257
23 Rebolini Martina ITA 2009 Azzurra Nuoto Buccinasco 01'38''30 255
24 Indelicato Rossella ITA 2010 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 01'38''40 254
25 Cervi Matilde ITA 2010 Nuoto Club Milano 01'38''70 252
26 Fassina Bianca Roberta ITA 2009 DDS SSD 01'38''90 250
27 Crepaldi Lara ITA 2009 ASD ASA Cinisello 01'39''10 249
28 Bolzani Margherita ITA 2010 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'39''40 246
29 Vilyanska Valentyna ITA 2010 H2o SSD - Muggio' 01'40''20 241

Pisanu Alessia ITA 2009 GIS Milano SSD 01'40''20 241
Moretti Emma ITA 2009 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'40''20 241

32 Zappi Cirocco Alessandra Valentina ITA 2010 Nuoto Club Seregno 01'40''30 240
33 Delmiglio Beatrice ITA 2009 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 01'40''60 238
34 De Francesco Sara ITA 2009 Nuotatori Milanesi 01'41''60 231
35 Galbiati Rebecca ITA 2009 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 01'42''50 225
36 Guglielmi Rebecca ITA 2010 Nuotatori Milanesi 01'42''70 223
37 Bombi Margherita Miriam ITA 2009 DDS SSD 01'43''20 220
38 Oggionni Marta ITA 2010 GIS Milano SSD 01'43''40 219
39 Daelli Francesca ITA 2010 Piscina Melegnano SSD 01'43''80 216
40 Losa Alice ITA 2010 Nuotatori Milanesi 01'43''90 216
41 Minotti Sofia ITA 2010 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 01'44''20 214
42 Oleari Giulia ITA 2010 ASD ASA Cinisello 01'44''60 211
43 Fenaroli Eva ITA 2010 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'45''30 207
44 Valisi Viola ITA 2009 Nuotatori Milanesi 01'45''50 206
45 Capra Alessandra ITA 2010 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 01'46''20 202
46 Ricca Viola ITA 2010 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'46''30 201

Leonardi Greta ITA 2009 GIS Milano SSD 01'46''30 201
48 Intrigliolo Alice ITA 2009 Gonzaga Sport Club 01'46''40 201
49 Patrini Elisabetta Rosa ITA 2010 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 01'47''00 197
50 Bernucci Agnese ITA 2009 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'47''50 195

Toce Viola ITA 2010 San Carlo Sport 01'47''50 195
52 Leite Pitarma Matilde ITA 2010 Nuoto Club Milano 01'48''20 191
53 Bellinato Valentina ITA 2010 ASD ASA Cinisello 01'48''50 189
54 Galbani Bianca ITA 2009 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'48''60 189

Inzillo Irene ITA 2009 Canottieri Lecco 01'48''60 189
56 Manara Greta ITA 2009 Pratogrande Sport SSD - Garlate 01'48''80 188
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57 Cosentino Giorgia ITA 2010 H2o SSD - Muggio' 01'48''90 187
58 Corti Greta ITA 2010 Canottieri Lecco 01'49''20 186
59 Esposito Noemi ITA 2010 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'49''40 185
60 Caliandro Giulia ITA 2010 Piscina Melegnano SSD 01'49''60 184
61 Farruggia Sofia Maria ITA 2010 Nuoto Club Seregno 01'50''00 182
62 Aibou Miriam ITA 2010 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 01'50''40 180
63 Chetti Nicole ITA 2010 Polisportiva San Giuliano 01'50''50 179
64 De Cono Viola ITA 2010 Como Nuoto ASD 01'50''80 178
65 Giuliani Lisa ITA 2009 Nuotatori Milanesi 01'51''50 174
66 Mistroni Giulia ITA 2010 Azzurra Nuoto Buccinasco 01'52''60 169
67 Polastri Vittoria Nina ITA 2009 Canottieri Milano 01'52''80 168
68 Novikova Anastasia ITA 2009 GIS Milano SSD 01'53''00 168
69 Sbrollini Sofia ITA 2010 Piscina Melegnano SSD 01'53''70 164
70 Draisci Alisa Caroline ITA 2009 San Carlo Sport 01'53''80 164
71 Verdino Viviana ITA 2010 Nuotatori Milanesi 01'53''90 164
72 Santini Alice ITA 2010 Ice Club Como ASD 01'54''50 161
73 Armano Nicole ITA 2009 Piscina Melegnano SSD 01'55''20 158
74 Locatelli Gaia ITA 2010 Canottieri Milano 01'55''30 158
75 Torri Gloria Sofia ITA 2010 Piscina Melegnano SSD 01'55''70 156
76 Brambilla Eleonora ITA 2010 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 01'55''80 156
77 Citro Emma ITA 2010 GIS Milano SSD 01'58''00 147
78 Sandonato Maria ITA 2010 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 01'58''90 144
79 Bortolussi Nicole ITA 2010 Ice Club Como ASD 01'59''40 142
80 Zanoletti Simona ITA 2009 Nuoto Club Milano 01'59''90 140
81 Galleani Lara ITA 2009 In Sport Rane Rosse 02'01''60 134

200 Misti Esordienti A Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Belluschi Alessia ITA 2009 Nuoto Club Seregno 02'43''90 411
2 Uggeri Giulia ITA 2009 H2o SSD - Muggio' 02'46''00 395
3 Famulari Rebecca ITA 2009 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 02'49''00 374
4 Ferro Sofia ITA 2009 Nuotatori Milanesi 02'50''20 367
5 Punturieri Giorgia ITA 2010 Gonzaga Sport Club 02'52''00 355
6 Compiani Valentina ITA 2009 H2o SSD - Muggio' 02'52''80 350
7 Denegri Giulia ITA 2009 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 02'56''50 329
8 Gobbetti Gaia Valentina ITA 2009 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 02'57''60 323
9 Re Francesca ITA 2009 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 02'58''10 320
10 Liistro Alice ITA 2009 In Sport Rane Rosse 03'00''10 309
11 Calcinotto Giulia ITA 2009 Nuotatori Milanesi 03'01''20 304
12 Aiani Francesca ITA 2010 CSM Swim Team ASD 03'01''70 301
13 Russo Francesca ITA 2009 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 03'03''20 294
14 Mari Kimberly Alice ITA 2009 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 03'03''40 293
15 Paolini Emma ITA 2010 H2o SSD - Muggio' 03'06''00 281
16 Bonfanti Serena ITA 2010 In Sport Rane Rosse 03'07''40 274
17 De Pellegrin Viola Lan ITA 2009 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 03'08''70 269
18 Colella Sofia ITA 2009 Piscina Melegnano SSD 03'10''90 260
19 Sarcia' Vittoria ITA 2009 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 03'15''70 241
20 Accogli Chiara ITA 2010 Nuotatori Milanesi 03'25''20 209
21 Mandelli Nicole ITA 2010 GIS Milano SSD 03'31''80 190
22 Russo Morena ITA 2010 GIS Milano SSD 03'33''00 187
23 Putt Lisa ITA 2009 In Sport Rane Rosse 03'34''70 182
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100 Stile Libero Esordienti A Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 De Bianchi Mattia ITA 2008 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'00''90 401
2 Pompele Christian ITA 2008 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 01'01''00 399
3 Rizzotto Flavio ITA 2008 DDS SSD 01'01''20 395

Scarpati Alessandro ITA 2008 Forum SSD - Assago 01'01''20 395
5 Ruggieri Eros ITA 2008 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'02''80 366
6 Calzolari Matteo Giovanni ITA 2008 Nuoto Club Milano 01'03''60 352
7 Tirapelle Giovanni ITA 2008 Piscina Melegnano SSD 01'03''70 351
8 Aliverti Leonardo ITA 2008 Nuoto Club Milano 01'04''10 344
9 Gaffuri Marco Maria ITA 2008 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 01'04''20 342
10 Pirelli Alessandro ITA 2008 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 01'05''00 330

Pizzocaro Francesco ITA 2008 Nuotatori Milanesi 01'05''00 330
12 Tassan Caser Cristian ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 01'05''10 328
13 Rota Nicolo' ITA 2008 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 01'05''20 327
14 Bastida Caballero Matias ITA 2009 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 01'05''60 321
15 Olivieri Andrea ITA 2008 ASD ASA Cinisello 01'05''90 317
16 Poli Luca ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 01'06''30 311
17 Coriale Giuseppe ITA 2008 Team Trezzo Sport SSD 01'06''70 305
18 Volpe Tommaso ITA 2009 Piscina Melegnano SSD 01'06''90 303
19 Canepa Fabio ITA 2008 H2o SSD - Muggio' 01'07''00 301
20 Kassab Adan ITA 2008 Nuotatori Milanesi 01'07''80 291
21 Corti Andrea Pietro ITA 2008 Sogisport SRL 01'07''90 289
22 Candela Leonardo ITA 2008 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'08''20 286
23 De Luca Davide ITA 2008 Nuotatori Milanesi 01'08''30 284
24 Dubbioso Lorenzo Giulio ITA 2008 Gonzaga Sport Club 01'08''50 282

Mauri Filippo ITA 2008 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'08''50 282
26 Arlati Alessandro ITA 2008 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 01'09''70 268
27 Cesana Leonardo ITA 2009 GIS Milano SSD 01'10''00 264

Rinaldo Christian ITA 2009 H2o SSD - Muggio' 01'10''00 264
Rimini Sebastiano ITA 2008 Canottieri Milano 01'10''00 264
Perego Marcello ITA 2008 Nuoto Club Milano 01'10''00 264

31 Cardone Ivan ITA 2008 Azzurra Nuoto Buccinasco 01'10''40 260
32 Campanini Davide ITA 2008 CSM Swim Team ASD 01'10''60 257

Brenna Gabriele ITA 2008 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'10''60 257
34 Pigozzo Gioele ITA 2009 GIS Milano SSD 01'10''70 256

Crivalli Nicholas ITA 2008 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'10''70 256
36 Bitetto Andrea ITA 2009 Azzurra Nuoto Buccinasco 01'10''90 254

Ielasi Marco ITA 2008 Nuotatori Milanesi 01'10''90 254
38 Galbiati Nicolo' ITA 2009 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'11''00 253
39 Sordi Roberto ITA 2009 Forum SSD - Assago 01'11''10 252
40 De Franco Matteo ITA 2008 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'11''20 251
41 Maggio Andrea ITA 2009 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 01'11''30 250
42 Marzano Samuele ITA 2009 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 01'11''50 248
43 Sosio Francesco ITA 2008 Canottieri Milano 01'11''60 247
44 Gattoni Pietro Roberto ITA 2008 Canottieri Milano 01'11''70 246
45 Merigo Cristian ITA 2008 Canottieri Lecco 01'12''00 243
46 Castelnuovo Giacomo ITA 2008 CSM Swim Team ASD 01'12''20 241

Falcone Filippo ITA 2008 Forum SSD - Assago 01'12''20 241
48 Zanzottera Samuele ITA 2009 Nuoto Club Seregno 01'12''60 237

Giorgetti Davide ITA 2009 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'12''60 237
Carfora Alessandro ITA 2009 Nuoto Club Seregno 01'12''60 237

51 Schillaci Andrea ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 01'12''70 236
52 Chierico Andrea ITA 2008 Nuoto Club Milano 01'12''90 234
53 Bilardo Giuseppe ITA 2008 H2o SSD - Muggio' 01'13''00 233

Tassone Davide ITA 2008 Canottieri Lecco 01'13''00 233
55 Costa Tommaso ITA 2009 DDS SSD 01'13''10 232

Brignoli Alessandro Paolo ITA 2009 Forum SSD - Assago 01'13''10 232
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57 Intisi Cristian ITA 2009 ASD ASA Cinisello 01'13''30 230
Maggioni Martino Giuliano ITA 2008 San Carlo Sport 01'13''30 230

59 Fumagalli Alessio ITA 2009 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'13''40 229
Passoni Davide ITA 2009 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 01'13''40 229
Ferrari Cristian ITA 2008 Pratogrande Sport SSD - Garlate 01'13''40 229

62 Tuccillo Andrea ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 01'13''50 228
63 Catera Alessandro ITA 2009 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 01'13''80 225

Chinelli Diego ITA 2008 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 01'13''80 225
Marchese Christian ITA 2009 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'13''80 225

66 Signoretto Lorenzo ITA 2009 Canottieri Milano 01'13''90 224
67 Barone Gabriel ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 01'14''00 223
68 Gioacchini Nicolas ITA 2009 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'14''10 223
69 Cismas Raul George ITA 2009 H2o SSD - Muggio' 01'14''20 222
70 Marginean Horatiu Robert ITA 2009 Nuoto Club Seregno 01'14''30 221

Buzzini Riccardo ITA 2009 Canottieri Lecco 01'14''30 221
72 Franchini Davide ITA 2008 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 01'14''50 219
73 Ragnetti Luca ITA 2009 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 01'14''60 218
74 Lombardi Riccardo ITA 2009 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 01'15''00 215
75 Scannavini Niccolo' ITA 2009 GIS Milano SSD 01'15''20 213
76 Stoian Denis ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 01'15''40 211
77 Grignani Lorenzo ITA 2008 Pratogrande Sport SSD - Garlate 01'15''60 210
78 Frontini Pietro ITA 2009 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 01'15''70 209
79 Abbafati Gabriele ITA 2008 Ice Club Como ASD 01'15''80 208

Nezzo Gregorio ITA 2009 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 01'15''80 208
81 Lanzi Luca ITA 2009 DDS SSD 01'16''00 206
82 Colombo Ricardo ITA 2009 Sogisport SRL 01'16''20 205

Dendi Matteo ITA 2009 DDS SSD 01'16''20 205
Redaelli Luca ITA 2008 CSM Swim Team ASD 01'16''20 205

85 Angelucci Davide ITA 2008 CSM Swim Team ASD 01'16''30 204
86 Rech Jan ITA 2009 GIS Milano SSD 01'16''50 202
87 Ballabio Thomas ITA 2009 Ice Club Como ASD 01'16''80 200

Ferlin Marco ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 01'16''80 200
89 Tarantola Luca ITA 2009 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 01'16''90 199

Fontanelli Edoardo Ermo ITA 2008 Gonzaga Sport Club 01'16''90 199
91 Dalle Crode Nicolo' ITA 2009 Nuotatori Milanesi 01'17''00 198
92 Cattaneo Federico ITA 2009 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 01'17''20 197

Ladina Riccardo ITA 2009 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'17''20 197
94 Caccia Tommaso ITA 2008 CSM Swim Team ASD 01'17''30 196

Del Solda' Riccardo ITA 2009 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 01'17''30 196
96 Bernasconi Tommaso ITA 2009 Forum SSD - Assago 01'17''40 195
97 Negrato Gabriele ITA 2009 NP Varedo SSD 01'17''70 193

Somaschini Luca ITA 2008 NP Varedo SSD 01'17''70 193
Ludovico Andrea ITA 2009 Forum SSD - Assago 01'17''70 193

100 Romano' Fabio ITA 2009 NP Varedo SSD 01'18''10 190
101 Gallo Gabriele ITA 2008 Nuotatori Milanesi 01'18''20 189
102 Rognoni Andrea ITA 2008 Nuotatori Milanesi 01'18''30 189

Mazzonetto Giorgio ITA 2009 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 01'18''30 189
Erba Alessandro ITA 2009 Pratogrande Sport SSD - Garlate 01'18''30 189

105 Bussola Riccardo Luigi ITA 2009 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'18''40 188
Fusar Poli Francesco ITA 2009 GIS Milano SSD 01'18''40 188

107 Levi Mortera Matteo ITA 2008 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'18''60 186
108 Terreni Andrea ITA 2009 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'19''00 184
109 Scotti Edoardo Angelo ITA 2008 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'19''30 182

Acquati Claudio ITA 2009 Pratogrande Sport SSD - Garlate 01'19''30 182
111 Regno Tommaso ITA 2009 GIS Milano SSD 01'19''40 181
112 Liotti Andrea ITA 2009 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'19''60 179

Verpilio Gregorio ITA 2009 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'19''60 179
114 Filosa Nicholas Simone ITA 2008 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'19''90 177
115 Monguzzi Giulio ITA 2009 GIS Milano SSD 01'20''10 176
116 Buttini Nicolo' ITA 2008 Aly Sport ASD 01'20''20 175
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117 Rimini Filippo ITA 2009 Canottieri Milano 01'20''50 173
118 Besana Pietro ITA 2009 Nuoto Club Seregno 01'20''60 173

Barbesta Christian ITA 2009 Nuotatori Milanesi 01'20''60 173
120 Altissimo Edoardo ITA 2009 Nuoto Club Seregno 01'20''70 172
121 Terenghi Josua Emmanuel ITA 2009 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'21''10 170
122 Crespi Simone ITA 2009 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'21''20 169
123 Salamone Edoardo Maria ITA 2009 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'21''30 168
124 Losi Riccardo Lorenzo Simone ITA 2009 Polisportiva San Giuliano 01'21''50 167
125 Broccolino Andrea ITA 2008 Nuotatori Milanesi 01'21''90 165
126 Ghilotti Angelo ITA 2009 GIS Milano SSD 01'22''20 163

Rizzuto Luca ITA 2009 Forum SSD - Assago 01'22''20 163
128 Ratti Alessio ITA 2009 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 01'22''40 162
129 Calbucci Riccardo ITA 2009 Polisportiva San Giuliano 01'22''60 161
130 Bertocchi Riccardo ITA 2008 Nuotatori Milanesi 01'22''80 159
131 Colombo Francesco ITA 2009 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 01'23''30 157

Lambrughi Pierpaolo ITA 2008 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'23''30 157
133 Nazaru Lorenzo ITA 2009 GIS Milano SSD 01'23''70 154
134 Giorgi Federico ITA 2009 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'23''80 154
135 Ippolito Luca ITA 2009 Nuotatori Milanesi 01'23''90 153

Del Giacco Lorenzo Massimo ITA 2009 Piscina Melegnano SSD 01'23''90 153
137 Ferri Samuele ITA 2008 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 01'24''30 151
138 Sanciu Riccardo ITA 2009 Ice Club Como ASD 01'24''70 149
139 Clini Edoardo ITA 2009 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'24''80 148

Caforio Gabriel ITA 2009 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 01'24''80 148
141 Karanda Kankanamage Darmadasa Niduka RashmithaITA 2008 Nuoto Club Milano 01'26''90 138
142 Chebotar Marco ITA 2009 Nuoto Club Milano 01'27''10 137
143 Gardi Daniele ITA 2009 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'27''80 134
144 Salzano Alfredo ITA 2009 ASD ASA Cinisello 01'28''60 130
145 Ceroni Riccardo ITA 2009 Canottieri Lecco 01'29''00 128

Cinconze Edoardo ITA 2008 Polisportiva San Giuliano 01'29''00 128
147 Giberti Tommaso ITA 2009 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'29''40 127
148 Vitetta Giacomo Marco ITA 2009 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 01'29''60 126
149 Rizzi Matteo ITA 2009 GIS Milano SSD 01'30''30 123
150 Mugnai Alberto Maria ITA 2009 Nuoto Club Seregno 01'30''60 122
151 Checchini Diego ITA 2009 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'30''90 120
152 Anelli Riccardo ITA 2009 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'32''00 116

Nespoli Lorenzo ITA 2009 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'32''00 116
154 Fazio Nicolas ITA 2009 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'35''10 105
155 Bonomi Luca ITA 2009 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 01'35''20 105
156 Nardomarino Elia Tancredi ITA 2009 GIS Milano SSD 01'35''50 104
157 Caregnato Mattia ITA 2009 GIS Milano SSD 01'49''80 68
158 Kasyanenko Gleb ITA 2009 Canottieri Milano 01'51''90 64
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200 Dorso Esordienti A Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Napoli Cristian ITA 2008 DDS SSD 02'32''50 332
2 De Gregorio Matteo ITA 2008 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 02'33''20 327
3 Tresoldi Giacomo ITA 2008 Azzurra Nuoto Buccinasco 02'40''30 286
4 Perego Alessandro ITA 2009 DDS SSD 02'41''30 280
5 Galli Mattia ITA 2008 NP Varedo SSD 02'42''60 274
6 Bellino Marco ITA 2008 ASD ASA Cinisello 02'43''10 271
7 Gaffuri Marco Maria ITA 2008 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 02'44''40 265
8 Ballabio Andrea ITA 2008 Nuoto Club Seregno 02'45''00 262
9 Romanato Federico ITA 2009 Nuoto Club Seregno 02'46''00 257
10 Ghezzi Bartolomeo ITA 2009 H2o SSD - Muggio' 02'47''10 252
11 De Cillis Luca ITA 2008 ASD ASA Cinisello 02'48''40 246
12 Giani Leonardo ITA 2009 Team Trezzo Sport SSD 02'50''20 239
13 Fumagalli Paolo ITA 2008 Sogisport SRL 02'52''80 228
14 Guglielmini Massimo ITA 2009 DDS SSD 02'55''20 219
15 Battaglia Davide Mario ITA 2008 Como Nuoto ASD 02'56''90 212
16 Durante Riccardo Aldo ITA 2009 DDS SSD 03'02''00 195
17 Vozza Matteo ITA 2009 DDS SSD 03'05''90 183
18 Animosi Giovanni ITA 2009 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 03'06''70 181
19 Bonacina Carlo ITA 2008 Nuoto Club Seregno 03'07''70 178
20 Ratti Alessio ITA 2009 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 03'28''10 130

200 Rana Esordienti A Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Xu Ouwen ITA 2008 DDS SSD 02'45''20 384
2 Guerrini Mattia ITA 2008 Gonzaga Sport Club 02'46''80 373
3 Lugo Emanuele ITA 2008 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 02'56''60 314
4 Schiannini Edoardo ITA 2009 DDS SSD 02'58''50 305
5 Mercadante Edward ITA 2008 NP Varedo SSD 02'59''80 298
6 Cadei Matteo ITA 2008 Canottieri Milano 03'05''10 273
7 Puglisi Diego ITA 2008 Nuotatori Milanesi 03'05''20 273
8 Salvadori Daniel ITA 2008 DDS SSD 03'06''70 266
9 Bernasconi Stefano ITA 2009 Ice Club Como ASD 03'09''80 253
10 Castelnuovo Giacomo ITA 2008 CSM Swim Team ASD 03'10''20 252
11 Pozzi Simone Pietro ITA 2008 Nuoto Club Seregno 03'10''70 250
12 Puttini Mose' ITA 2008 In Sport Rane Rosse 03'11''90 245
13 Lucini Noe' ITA 2008 Como Nuoto ASD 03'13''10 240
14 Castagnoli Axel ITA 2009 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 03'14''80 234
15 D'Amato Christian ITA 2008 CSM Swim Team ASD 03'15''80 231
16 Vacca Loris ITA 2009 DDS SSD 03'16''90 227
17 Salati Tommaso ITA 2009 DDS SSD 03'18''90 220
18 Perego Alessandro ITA 2009 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 03'23''20 206
19 Nava Stefano ITA 2009 CSM Swim Team ASD 03'26''90 195
20 Rech Jan ITA 2009 GIS Milano SSD 03'40''20 162
21 Colombo Francesco ITA 2009 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 03'55''00 133
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200 Farfalla Esordienti A Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Ruggieri Eros ITA 2008 In Sport Rane Rosse 02'38''40 319
2 Biondo Chris ITA 2009 Team Trezzo Sport SSD 02'39''10 314
3 Burgazzi Gabriele ITA 2008 Azzurra Nuoto Buccinasco 02'52''60 246
4 Borona Matteo ITA 2008 In Sport Rane Rosse 02'54''00 240
5 Mauri Davide ITA 2008 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 02'55''50 234
6 Curci Pietro ITA 2008 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 03'05''60 198
7 Arlati Alessandro ITA 2008 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 03'11''60 180
8 Mazzonetto Giorgio ITA 2009 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 03'26''20 144

50 Stile Libero Esordienti A Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Rota Nicolo' ITA 2008 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 00'29''60 320
2 Dubbioso Lorenzo Giulio ITA 2008 Gonzaga Sport Club 00'31''00 279
3 Maggio Andrea ITA 2009 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 00'32''10 251
4 Cornalba Loris ITA 2008 Polisportiva San Giuliano 00'32''70 237
5 Sosio Francesco ITA 2008 Canottieri Milano 00'33''00 231

Gioacchini Nicolas ITA 2009 In Sport Rane Rosse 00'33''00 231
7 Cismas Raul George ITA 2009 H2o SSD - Muggio' 00'33''30 225
8 Buzzini Riccardo ITA 2009 Canottieri Lecco 00'33''40 223

Signoretto Lorenzo ITA 2009 Canottieri Milano 00'33''40 223
10 Rinaldo Christian ITA 2009 H2o SSD - Muggio' 00'33''86 214
11 D'Agostino Thomas ITA 2009 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 00'34''00 211

Canale Parola Nelson FRA 2008 Gonzaga Sport Club 00'34''00 211
13 Negri Elia ITA 2009 Polisportiva San Giuliano 00'34''20 207
14 Ciattaglia Pietro Leone ITA 2009 Gonzaga Sport Club 00'34''40 204
15 Calbucci Riccardo ITA 2009 Polisportiva San Giuliano 00'34''80 197

Dalle Crode Nicolo' ITA 2009 Nuotatori Milanesi 00'34''80 197
Lambrughi Pierpaolo ITA 2008 In Sport Rane Rosse 00'34''80 197

18 Levi Mortera Matteo ITA 2008 In Sport Rane Rosse 00'35''10 192
Bussola Riccardo Luigi ITA 2009 In Sport Rane Rosse 00'35''10 192

20 Gomarasca Giacomo Filippo ITA 2009 Gonzaga Sport Club 00'35''30 189
21 Losi Riccardo Lorenzo Simone ITA 2009 Polisportiva San Giuliano 00'35''50 185
22 Cariato Stefano ITA 2009 Polisportiva San Giuliano 00'35''60 184

Gallo Gabriele ITA 2008 Nuotatori Milanesi 00'35''60 184
24 Rimini Filippo ITA 2009 Canottieri Milano 00'35''80 181
25 Caparco Edoardo ITA 2009 Nuoto Club Milano 00'36''00 178

Giandomenico Adriano ITA 2009 Gonzaga Sport Club 00'36''00 178
27 Buttini Nicolo' ITA 2008 Aly Sport ASD 00'36''30 173
28 Acquati Claudio ITA 2009 Pratogrande Sport SSD - Garlate 00'36''70 168

Barbesta Christian ITA 2009 Nuotatori Milanesi 00'36''70 168
30 Diurno Raffaele ITA 2009 GIS Milano SSD 00'36''90 165
31 Chebotar Marco ITA 2009 Nuoto Club Milano 00'37''00 164
32 Sanciu Riccardo ITA 2009 Ice Club Como ASD 00'37''10 162
33 Bozzini Daniele ITA 2009 In Sport Rane Rosse 00'37''30 160
34 Ghilotti Angelo ITA 2009 GIS Milano SSD 00'37''70 155
35 Ippolito Luca ITA 2009 Nuotatori Milanesi 00'37''80 153
36 Broccolino Andrea ITA 2008 Nuotatori Milanesi 00'38''20 149
37 Donelli Alessandro ITA 2008 Polisportiva San Giuliano 00'38''50 145

Gardi Daniele ITA 2009 In Sport Rane Rosse 00'38''50 145
39 Cinconze Edoardo ITA 2008 Polisportiva San Giuliano 00'39''20 138
40 Crestini Luca ITA 2009 Aly Sport ASD 00'39''50 134
41 Magistrali Lorenzo ITA 2009 Canottieri Lecco 00'40''10 128
42 Maspero Federico ITA 2008 Nuoto Club Milano 00'41''20 118
43 Kasyanenko Gleb ITA 2009 Canottieri Milano 00'42''60 107
44 Fazio Nicolas ITA 2009 In Sport Rane Rosse 00'42''80 106
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45 Piccolo Antonio ITA 2008 In Sport Rane Rosse 00'43''90 98
46 Xhelili Filippo ITA 2008 Nuotatori Milanesi 00'44''40 95
47 Pascucci Gabriele ITA 2009 Aly Sport ASD 00'45''10 90

100 Rana Esordienti A Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Guerrini Mattia ITA 2008 Gonzaga Sport Club 01'16''70 381
2 Xu Ouwen ITA 2008 DDS SSD 01'17''20 373
3 Vacchelli Andrea ITA 2008 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'18''20 359
4 Tassan Caser Cristian ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 01'18''60 354
5 Kassab Adan ITA 2008 Nuotatori Milanesi 01'23''50 295
6 Tirapelle Giovanni ITA 2008 Piscina Melegnano SSD 01'25''30 277
7 Schiannini Edoardo ITA 2009 DDS SSD 01'26''00 270
8 Lugo Emanuele ITA 2008 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 01'26''70 263
9 Cadei Matteo ITA 2008 Canottieri Milano 01'27''00 261
10 Bernasconi Stefano ITA 2009 Ice Club Como ASD 01'27''30 258
11 Campanini Davide ITA 2008 CSM Swim Team ASD 01'28''70 246
12 Crivalli Nicholas ITA 2008 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'29''10 243
13 Sordi Roberto ITA 2009 Forum SSD - Assago 01'29''60 239

Zani Davide ITA 2008 NP Varedo SSD 01'29''60 239
15 Puttini Mose' ITA 2008 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'30''00 235

Nezzo Gregorio ITA 2009 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 01'30''00 235
17 De Luca Federico ITA 2009 Nuotatori Milanesi 01'30''10 235

Mauri Davide ITA 2008 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 01'30''10 235
19 Scotti Edoardo Angelo ITA 2008 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'30''50 232
20 D'Amato Christian ITA 2008 CSM Swim Team ASD 01'31''20 226
21 Castagnoli Axel ITA 2009 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 01'31''60 223
22 Pinna Massimiliano ITA 2009 GIS Milano SSD 01'31''70 223

Pozzi Simone Pietro ITA 2008 Nuoto Club Seregno 01'31''70 223
24 De Franco Matteo ITA 2008 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'31''80 222
25 Vacca Loris ITA 2009 DDS SSD 01'32''00 220
26 Oldani Simone ITA 2009 Nuotatori Milanesi 01'32''10 220
27 Salati Tommaso ITA 2009 DDS SSD 01'32''20 219
28 Lucini Noe' ITA 2008 Como Nuoto ASD 01'32''50 217
29 Perego Marcello ITA 2008 Nuoto Club Milano 01'32''80 215
30 Terreni Andrea ITA 2009 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'33''00 213
31 Lombardi Riccardo ITA 2009 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 01'34''50 203
32 Perego Alessandro ITA 2009 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 01'34''60 203
33 Fontanelli Edoardo Ermo ITA 2008 Gonzaga Sport Club 01'35''70 196
34 Cellini Matteo ITA 2009 Nuoto Club Seregno 01'36''00 194
35 Mauri Filippo ITA 2008 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'36''40 191
36 Checchini Diego ITA 2009 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'36''60 190
37 Ludovico Andrea ITA 2009 Forum SSD - Assago 01'38''10 182

Romanato Federico ITA 2009 Nuoto Club Seregno 01'38''10 182
39 Crespi Simone ITA 2009 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'38''30 181
40 Caparco Edoardo ITA 2009 Nuoto Club Milano 01'38''60 179

Fumagalli Alessio ITA 2009 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'38''60 179
42 Bernasconi Tommaso ITA 2009 Forum SSD - Assago 01'39''20 176
43 Fusar Poli Francesco ITA 2009 GIS Milano SSD 01'40''30 170
44 Bozzini Daniele ITA 2009 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'41''00 166
45 Nava Stefano ITA 2009 CSM Swim Team ASD 01'41''40 164
46 Terenghi Josua Emmanuel ITA 2009 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'42''30 160
47 Ferrari Cristian ITA 2008 Pratogrande Sport SSD - Garlate 01'42''70 158
48 Besana Pietro ITA 2009 Nuoto Club Seregno 01'42''80 158
49 Caforio Gabriel ITA 2009 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 01'43''40 155
50 Giandomenico Adriano ITA 2009 Gonzaga Sport Club 01'45''50 146
51 Castelletti Stefano ITA 2008 San Carlo Sport 01'47''20 139
52 Clemente Andrea Vincenzo Ermanno ITA 2008 Polisportiva Trezzano ASD 01'47''80 137
53 Casalini Thomas ITA 2009 Canottieri Lecco 01'48''20 135
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54 Rizzuto Luca ITA 2009 Forum SSD - Assago 01'49''80 129
55 Alcano Andrea ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 01'50''40 127

Erba Alessandro ITA 2009 Pratogrande Sport SSD - Garlate 01'50''40 127
57 Piccolo Antonio ITA 2008 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'50''80 126
58 Karanda Kankanamage Darmadasa Niduka RashmithaITA 2008 Nuoto Club Milano 01'51''60 123
59 Giberti Tommaso ITA 2009 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'52''20 121
60 Donelli Alessandro ITA 2008 Polisportiva San Giuliano 01'53''40 117
61 Rizzi Matteo ITA 2009 GIS Milano SSD 01'55''20 112
62 Giorgi Federico ITA 2009 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'57''10 107
63 Nespoli Lorenzo ITA 2009 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'59''40 101
64 Ceroni Riccardo ITA 2009 Canottieri Lecco 02'01''80 95

200 Misti Esordienti A Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Strada Gabriele ITA 2008 Azzurra Nuoto Buccinasco 02'37''60 336
2 Pirelli Alessandro ITA 2008 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 02'39''10 327
3 Mercadante Edward ITA 2008 NP Varedo SSD 02'41''10 315
4 Pirito Francesco Pio ITA 2008 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 02'42''30 308
5 Visciglio Edoardo ITA 2008 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 02'43''30 302
6 Bonsignore Federico ITA 2008 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 02'44''30 297
7 Bastida Caballero Matias ITA 2009 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 02'44''90 293
8 Bellino Marco ITA 2008 ASD ASA Cinisello 02'46''70 284
9 Ielasi Marco ITA 2008 Nuotatori Milanesi 02'47''90 278
10 Molla Marco ITA 2008 Nuotatori Milanesi 02'49''90 268
11 Galli Mattia ITA 2008 NP Varedo SSD 02'51''70 260
12 Bisi Stefano ITA 2008 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 02'51''90 259
13 Borgonovo Andrea ITA 2008 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 02'53''40 252
14 Merigo Cristian ITA 2008 Canottieri Lecco 02'56''90 238
15 Curci Pietro ITA 2008 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 02'57''70 234
16 Negri Elia ITA 2009 Polisportiva San Giuliano 03'02''50 216
17 Volpe Tommaso ITA 2009 Piscina Melegnano SSD 03'02''70 216
18 Tassone Davide ITA 2008 Canottieri Lecco 03'02''80 215
19 Scannavini Niccolo' ITA 2009 GIS Milano SSD 03'06''30 203
20 Ferlin Marco ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 03'08''10 197
21 Maggioni Martino Giuliano ITA 2008 San Carlo Sport 03'09''00 195
22 Barone Gabriel ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 03'09''90 192
23 Siviero Gabriele ITA 2009 Nuotatori Milanesi 03'10''10 191
24 Stoian Denis ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 03'10''80 189
25 Pinna Massimiliano ITA 2009 GIS Milano SSD 03'12''20 185
26 Ferri Samuele ITA 2008 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 03'14''80 178
27 Chinelli Diego ITA 2008 Gestisport Coop SSD - Carugate 03'15''20 177
28 Del Giacco Lorenzo Massimo ITA 2009 Piscina Melegnano SSD 03'16''10 174
29 Monguzzi Giulio ITA 2009 GIS Milano SSD 03'16''40 173
30 Castiglioni Gabriele ITA 2009 Nuotatori Milanesi 03'39''30 124
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